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7 ALBERTO OLIVAN MARTINEZ OBPUB OFALB 01/01/08              176.40            2646.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2646.00               38.60                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 38.60 2607.40
8 LUIS ZENON OLIVAN MARTINEZ OBPUB OFALB 01/01/08              176.40            2646.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2646.00               38.60                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 38.60 2607.40
9 OMAR JOVANI MARINO ALARCON OBPUB AYALB 01/01/08              106.05            1590.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 1590.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -109.68 -109.68 1700.43
11 JESUS FLORES BAUTISTA OBPUB AYALB 01/01/08              106.05            1590.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 1590.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -109.68 -109.68 1700.43
16 SABINO OLIVO RAMIREZ PROT PE 01/01/08              137.00            2055.00                0.00                0.00             600.00 2655.00               39.58                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 39.58 2615.42
21 ANTONIO PALMA ORTIZ MERCA ADMIN 01/01/08               90.30            1354.50                0.00                0.00                0.00 1354.50                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -124.80 -124.80 1479.30
23 MARIA DE LA PAZ PIÑA CARDENAS SERV INTEN 01/01/08              104.07            1561.05                0.00                0.00             200.00 1761.05                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -86.87 -86.87 1847.92
29 FRANCISCO MENDEZ FLORES SERV PE 16/01/08              143.85            2157.75               71.92                0.00             400.00 2629.67               16.53                0.00             200.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 216.53 2413.14
36 MIGUEL ANGEL RAMIREZ SAMANO DEPOR PE 08/09/08              114.40            1601.60                0.00                0.00                0.00 1601.60                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00             401.43                0.00            -108.98 292.45 1309.15
74 SEBERIANO MARTINEZ MUÑOZ OBPUB OFALB 17/11/09              176.40            2646.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2646.00               38.60                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 38.60 2607.40
77 ANAHI ELIZABETH GARCILAZO NAVA SECMU AUX 28/01/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
78 DELIA EDITH DIAZ SAENZ TESOR AUX 09/02/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
80 JUAN LUIS XOCHIMANCA RAMIREZ ASJUV AUX 16/02/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
81 CUTBERTO ALARCON RODRIGUEZ PROT AUX 16/03/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
82 OMAR EMMNAUEL GUERRA ALQUISIRA PATCU COOR 31/03/10              180.00            2700.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2700.00               44.48                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 44.48 2655.52
83 OSCAR JOEL CARDENAS PEÑA JUZCI JUECI 05/04/10              240.45            3606.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 3606.75              181.11            1000.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1181.11 2425.64
86 JOSE ALEJANDRO CAMBRON PITA SERV AUX 17/05/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00             250.00 2553.55               13.63            1000.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1013.63 1539.92
88 ALEJO OSORIO CRUZ PROCI AUX 16/05/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 142.62              -57.83 84.79 2072.96
89 FRANCISCO JAVIER ADAME NAJERA SERV AUX 01/07/10              180.00            2700.00                0.00                0.00             500.00 3200.00              119.14                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 119.14 3080.86
91 MIGUEL VARGAS MARTINEZ SERV PE 16/07/10              133.00            1995.00                0.00                0.00             300.00 2295.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.98 -28.98 2323.98
92 TOMAS PINEDA PINEDA GOBER AUX 16/07/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
93 ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ EVESP AUX 03/08/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00             300.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 271.95 2031.60
95 OSCAR MEDINA ALVAREZ SERV AUX 23/08/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00             180.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -57.83 122.17 2035.58
99 MA. CARMEN VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ SERGE AUX 09/08/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00             100.00              199.97                0.00                0.00              -57.83 242.14 1915.61
100 SANDRA CELESTE SANCHEZ LOPEZ DIFCO AUX 16/08/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00             609.50 2767.25               51.79                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 51.79 2715.46
101 SERGIO MARQUINA JARAMILLO PROT AUX 07/09/10              153.57            1689.27                0.00                0.00                0.00 1689.27                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -103.37 -103.37 1792.64
102 MARIA IGNACIA BASURTO HERNANDEZ EDUC AUX 20/09/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
103 ONOFRE GARCIA ZACARIAS GOBER AUX 20/09/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00            1000.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 971.95 1331.60
104 RACHEL ROMAN TREJO SEPAR SECRE 30/09/10              180.00            2700.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2700.00               44.48                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 44.48 2655.52
106 DIANA CALOCA GUTIERREZ SECMU AUX 25/10/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
107 JULIAN ROGELIO VIDAL ZAVALA LCONS INSP 18/10/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -57.83 -57.83 2215.58
108 ABILGA VILLA CHAVEZ DESAG AUX 19/10/10              180.00            2700.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2700.00               44.48            2500.00             150.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2694.48 5.52
109 MARIA LORELEY SOSA BARRON OFMAY AUX 01/10/10              118.00            1770.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1770.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -86.29 -86.29 1856.29
110 KENIA MARIANA LOPEZ CORONEL EVESP AUX 01/10/10              118.00            1652.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1652.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -105.76 -105.76 1757.76
111 GERARDO ANTONIO SANDOVAL ARAGON DIF AUX 03/01/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
112 OLIVIA FERNANDEZ RIVERA PROT AUX 17/01/11              153.57            2149.98                0.00                0.00                0.00 2149.98                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -58.68 -58.68 2208.66
114 BRENDA BELEN COVARRUBIASVIDAL COMSO AUX 16/02/11              153.57            1996.41                0.00                0.00                0.00 1996.41                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -71.80 -71.80 2068.21
115 MIGUEL LOPEZ ACOSTA PATMU AUX 01/02/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
116 DANELIA GUZMAN SALGADO TURIS SUBDI 01/02/11              253.57            3803.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 3803.55              317.77                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 317.77 3485.78
117 ADRIANA JANET GUTIERREZ SALCEDO UBR AUX 14/02/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
118 SILVINA CORONA OLIVARES EDUC AUX 16/02/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
120 JUANA MARIA ELENA VENEGAS CHAVEZ BIEN ENFER 01/04/11              128.62            1929.30                0.00                0.00                0.00 1929.30                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -76.10 -76.10 2005.40
121 JAIME SALAZAR GARCIA DEPOR VELAD 28/03/11              133.00            1995.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1995.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -71.89 -71.89 2066.89
122 SANDOVAL DIAZ BEATRIZ  AUXOP 02/05/11              154.35            2315.25                0.00                0.00                0.00 2315.25                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -26.78 -26.78 2342.03
123 CARLOS ALCANTAR TORRES OBPUB CH 13/04/11              146.18            2192.70                0.00                0.00                0.00 2192.70                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -40.11 -40.11 2232.81
124 ROSALBA FLORES RODRIGUEZ SERV AUX 16/05/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
125 PAUL FUENTES SOTELO LICEN AUX 16/05/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00             500.00 2803.55               55.74                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 55.74 2747.81
126 OCTAVIO RAMIREZ ORIHUELA SERV AUX 20/06/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00             250.00 2553.55               13.63                0.00             100.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 113.63 2439.92
127 RUBICELI PACHECO SANCHEZ TESOR AUX 08/06/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
128 ANGEL HERNANDEZ GARCIA OBPUB OFALB 06/07/11              172.20            2583.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2583.00               16.83                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 16.83 2566.17
129 PATRICIA GUZMAN MARTINEZ  AUX 01/08/11              135.45            2031.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 2031.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -69.54 -69.54 2101.29
130 ANTONIO EMMANUEL ROJAS VARGAS SERV AYALB 22/08/11              106.05            1590.75                0.00             121.20                0.00 1711.95                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -101.92 -101.92 1813.87
132 FELIX BAHENA BUSTAMANTE OBPUB OFALB 16/08/11              172.20            2583.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2583.00               16.83                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 16.83 2566.17
133 LINDA LUGO TINOCO   01/09/11              135.45            2031.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 2031.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -69.54 -69.54 2101.29
134 VICTOR IVAN ARAGON RODRIGUEZ CATAS AUX 20/10/11              124.70            1870.50                0.00                0.00                0.00 1870.50                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -79.86 -79.86 1950.36
135 GABRIEL JACOBO SANCHEZ OBPUB PE 01/04/10              118.53            1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00 1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -85.78 -85.78 1863.73
136 PEDRO IGNACIO SANDOVAL ROCHA OBPUB CHOFE 19/04/10              180.00            2700.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2700.00               44.48                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 44.48 2655.52
137 JOEL FLORES PASTOR OBPUB PE 04/05/10              118.53            1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00 1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -85.78 -85.78 1863.73
138 EUGENIO MORENO GARCIA SERV VELAD 19/04/10              133.58            2003.70                0.00                0.00             300.00 2303.70                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.03 -28.03 2331.73
140 RODOLFO MONTERO HERNANDEZ SERV AUX 21/04/94              116.91            1753.65                0.00                0.00             350.00 2103.65                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -63.72 -63.72 2167.37
142 MAYTE ALICIA BERNAL ESTRADA ORGDE PROMO 04/07/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00             200.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -57.83 142.17 2015.58
143 MARTHA PATRICIA LEYVA AVALOS DIF A PROMO 05/07/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 104.17              -57.83 46.34 2111.41
145 MANUEL CHAVEZ ALARRAZABALOFMAY AUX 01/07/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -57.83 -57.83 2215.58
146 IBETH ROSALES TREJO OFMAY COOR 01/07/10              223.65            3354.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 3354.75              135.98                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 135.98 3218.77
147 SANDRA LUZ ROSALES TREJO OFMAY COOR 01/07/10              223.65            3354.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 3354.75              135.98                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 135.98 3218.77
148 TOMAS MELGAR BARRERA OBPUB PE 16/11/10              172.20            2583.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2583.00               16.83                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 16.83 2566.17
149 JORGE LUIS DOMINGUEZ MILLAN CATAS AUX 01/12/10              240.45            3606.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 3606.75              181.11                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 181.11 3425.64
150 ROSA MARIA SANCHEZ CRUZ SERGE INTEN 01/03/11              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00             100.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -57.83 42.17 2115.58
151 ROLANDO RAMIREZ CAMPOS OBPUB PE 01/05/11              118.53            1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00 1777.95                0.00              500.00             100.00              364.95                0.00                0.00              -85.78 879.17 898.78
152 POLLET ACILEGNA OROZCO MUÑOZ ASINT AUX 16/06/11              153.57            1996.41                0.00                0.00                0.00 1996.41                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -71.80 -71.80 2068.21
153 ANA CARINA OLIVO CAPISTRAN BIEN ENFER 17/11/11              128.62            1929.30                0.00                0.00                0.00 1929.30                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -76.10 -76.10 2005.40
154 IRILIAN DE LOS ANGELLAZARO OLAYO PATMU AUX 01/12/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
155 SAMUEL MARBAN CORTES OBPUB PE 30/11/11              118.53            1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00 1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -85.78 -85.78 1863.73
156 CARLOS RENE DOMINGUEZ BARON SERV AUX 17/01/12              153.57            1842.84                0.00                0.00                0.00 1842.84                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -81.63 -81.63 1924.47
157 JACQUELINE GARCIA TIJERA TURIS AUX 30/01/12              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
158 BEATRIZ ARROYO TAPIA INSMU AUX 05/03/12              112.35            1235.85                0.00                0.00                0.00 1235.85                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -132.50 -132.50 1368.35



166869.21

1CLAUDIO SOTELO LOPEZ COORDINADOR 15 $180.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 -$44.32 $2,744.32

2FRANCISCO ADOLFO SALGADO GARCIA
AYUDANTE
ALBAÑIL 15 $106.05 $1,590.75 $1,590.75 -$109.91 $1,700.66

3GREGORIO OLVERA RIOS
AYUDANTE
ALBAÑIL 15 $106.05 $1,590.75 $1,590.75 -$109.91 $1,700.66
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7 ALBERTO OLIVAN MARTINEZ OBPUB OFALB 01/01/08              176.40            2646.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2646.00               38.60                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 38.60 2607.40
8 LUIS ZENON OLIVAN MARTINEZ OBPUB OFALB 01/01/08              176.40            2646.00            1764.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 4410.00             418.02                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 418.02 3991.98
9 OMAR JOVANI MARINO ALARCON OBPUB AYALB 01/01/08              106.05            1590.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1590.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -109.68 -109.68 1700.43
11 JESUS FLORES BAUTISTA OBPUB AYALB 01/01/08              106.05            1590.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              400.00 1990.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -72.16 -72.16 2062.91
16 SABINO OLIVO RAMIREZ PROT PE 01/01/08              137.00            2055.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              600.00 2655.00               39.58                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 39.58 2615.42
21 ANTONIO PALMA ORTIZ MERCA ADMIN 01/01/08               90.30            1354.50                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1354.50                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -124.80 -124.80 1479.30
23 MARIA DE LA PAZ PIÑA CARDENAS SERV INTEN 01/01/08              104.07            1561.05                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1561.05                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -111.58 -111.58 1672.63
29 FRANCISCO MENDEZ FLORES SERV PE 16/01/08              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00               71.92                0.00                0.00 2229.67                0.00                0.00             200.00                0.00                0.00              -55.39 144.61 2085.06
74 SEBERIANO MARTINEZ MUÑOZ OBPUB OFALB 17/11/09              176.40            2646.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2646.00               38.60                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 38.60 2607.40
77 ANAHI ELIZABETH GARCILAZO NAVA SECMU AUX 28/01/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
78 DELIA EDITH DIAZ SAENZ TESOR AUX 09/02/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
80 JUAN LUIS XOCHIMANCA RAMIREZ ASJUV AUX 16/02/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
81 CUTBERTO ALARCON RODRIGUEZ PROT AUX 16/03/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
82 OMAR EMMNAUEL GUERRA ALQUISIRA PATCU COOR 31/03/10              180.00            2700.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2700.00               44.48                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 44.48 2655.52
83 OSCAR JOEL CARDENAS PEÑA JUZCI JUECI 05/04/10              240.45            3606.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            2000.00 5606.75             650.64            1000.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1650.64 3956.11
86 JOSE ALEJANDRO CAMBRON PITA SERV AUX 17/05/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00            1000.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 971.95 1331.60
88 ALEJO OSORIO CRUZ PROCI AUX 16/05/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              142.62              -57.83 84.79 2072.96
89 FRANCISCO JAVIER ADAME NAJERA SERV AUX 01/07/10              180.00            2700.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              500.00 3200.00             119.14                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 119.14 3080.86
91 MIGUEL VARGAS MARTINEZ SERV PE 16/07/10              133.00            1995.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1995.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -71.89 -71.89 2066.89
93 ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ EVESP AUX 03/08/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00             300.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 271.95 2031.60
95 OSCAR MEDINA ALVAREZ SERV AUX 23/08/10              143.85            1870.05                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1870.05                0.00                0.00             180.00                0.00                0.00              -79.89 100.11 1769.94
99 MA. CARMEN VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ SERGE AUX 09/08/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00             100.00             199.97                0.00              -57.83 242.14 1915.61
100 SANDRA CELESTE SANCHEZ LOPEZ DIFCO AUX 16/08/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              609.50 2767.25               51.79                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 51.79 2715.46
101 SERGIO MARQUINA JARAMILLO PROT AUX 07/09/10              153.57            1382.13                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1382.13                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -123.03 -123.03 1505.16
102 MARIA IGNACIA BASURTO HERNANDEZ EDUC AUX 20/09/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
103 ONOFRE GARCIA ZACARIAS GOBER AUX 20/09/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00            1000.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 971.95 1331.60
104 RACHEL ROMAN TREJO SEPAR SECRE 30/09/10              180.00            2700.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2700.00               44.48                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 44.48 2655.52
106 DIANA CALOCA GUTIERREZ SECMU AUX 25/10/10              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
107 JULIAN ROGELIO VIDAL ZAVALA LCONS INSP 18/10/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -57.83 -57.83 2215.58
108 ABILGA VILLA CHAVEZ DESAG AUX 19/10/10              180.00            2700.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2700.00               44.48            2500.00             150.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2694.48 5.52
109 MARIA LORELEY SOSA BARRON OFMAY AUX 01/10/10              118.00            1770.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1770.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -86.29 -86.29 1856.29
110 KENIA MARIANA LOPEZ CORONEL EVESP AUX 01/10/10              118.00            1770.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1770.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -86.29 -86.29 1856.29
111 GERARDO ANTONIO SANDOVAL ARAGON DIF AUX 03/01/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
112 OLIVIA FERNANDEZ RIVERA PROT AUX 17/01/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
114 BRENDA BELEN COVARRUBIASVIDAL COMSO AUX 16/02/11              153.57            1996.41                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1996.41                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -71.80 -71.80 2068.21
115 MIGUEL LOPEZ ACOSTA PATMU AUX 01/02/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
116 DANELIA GUZMAN SALGADO TURIS SUBDI 01/02/11              253.57            3803.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              300.00 4103.55             365.77                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 365.77 3737.78
117 ADRIANA JANET GUTIERREZ SALCEDO UBR AUX 14/02/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
118 SILVINA CORONA OLIVARES EDUC AUX 16/02/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
120 JUANA MARIA ELENA VENEGAS CHAVEZ BIEN ENFER 01/04/11              128.62            1929.30                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1929.30                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -76.10 -76.10 2005.40
121 JAIME SALAZAR GARCIA DEPOR VELAD 28/03/11              133.00            1995.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1995.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -71.89 -71.89 2066.89
122 SANDOVAL DIAZ BEATRIZ  AUXOP 02/05/11              154.35            2315.25                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2315.25                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -26.78 -26.78 2342.03
123 CARLOS ALCANTAR TORRES OBPUB CH 13/04/11              146.18            2192.70                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2192.70                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -40.11 -40.11 2232.81
124 ROSALBA FLORES RODRIGUEZ SERV AUX 16/05/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
125 PAUL FUENTES SOTELO LICEN AUX 16/05/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              500.00 2803.55               55.74                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 55.74 2747.81
126 OCTAVIO RAMIREZ ORIHUELA SERV AUX 20/06/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00             307.14                0.00 2610.69               19.85                0.00             100.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 119.85 2490.84
127 RUBICELI PACHECO SANCHEZ TESOR AUX 08/06/11              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
128 ANGEL HERNANDEZ GARCIA OBPUB OFALB 06/07/11              172.20            2583.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2583.00               16.83                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 16.83 2566.17
129 PATRICIA GUZMAN MARTINEZ  AUX 01/08/11              135.45            2031.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2031.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -69.54 -69.54 2101.29
130 ANTONIO EMMANUEL ROJAS VARGAS SERV AYALB 22/08/11              106.05            1590.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1590.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -109.68 -109.68 1700.43
132 FELIX BAHENA BUSTAMANTE OBPUB OFALB 16/08/11              172.20            2583.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2583.00               16.83                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 16.83 2566.17
133 LINDA LUGO TINOCO   01/09/11              135.45            2031.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2031.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -69.54 -69.54 2101.29
134 VICTOR IVAN ARAGON RODRIGUEZ CATAS AUX 20/10/11              124.70            1870.50                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1870.50                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -79.86 -79.86 1950.36
135 GABRIEL JACOBO SANCHEZ OBPUB PE 01/04/10              118.53            1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -85.78 -85.78 1863.73
136 PEDRO IGNACIO SANDOVAL ROCHA OBPUB CHOFE 19/04/10              180.00            2700.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2700.00               44.48                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 44.48 2655.52
137 JOEL FLORES PASTOR OBPUB PE 04/05/10              118.53            1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -85.78 -85.78 1863.73
140 RODOLFO MONTERO HERNANDEZ SERV AUX 21/04/94              116.91            1753.65                0.00 292.28                0.00             300.63                0.00 2346.56                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -68.10 -68.10 2414.66
142 MAYTE ALICIA BERNAL ESTRADA ORGDE PROMO 04/07/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00             200.00                0.00                0.00              -57.83 142.17 2015.58
143 MARTHA PATRICIA LEYVA AVALOS DIF A PROMO 05/07/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              104.17              -57.83 46.34 2111.41
145 MANUEL CHAVEZ ALARRAZABALOFMAY AUX 01/07/10              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -57.83 -57.83 2215.58
146 IBETH ROSALES TREJO OFMAY COOR 01/07/10              223.65            3354.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 3354.75             135.98                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 135.98 3218.77
147 SANDRA LUZ ROSALES TREJO OFMAY COOR 01/07/10              223.65            3354.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 3354.75             135.98                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 135.98 3218.77
148 TOMAS MELGAR BARRERA OBPUB PE 16/11/10              172.20            2583.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2583.00               16.83                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 16.83 2566.17
149 JORGE LUIS DOMINGUEZ MILLAN CATAS AUX 01/12/10              240.45            3606.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 3606.75             181.11            3000.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 3181.11 425.64
150 ROSA MARIA SANCHEZ CRUZ SERGE INTEN 01/03/11              143.85            2157.75                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              120.00 2277.75                0.00                0.00             200.00                0.00                0.00              -30.86 169.14 2108.61



151 ROLANDO RAMIREZ CAMPOS OBPUB PE 01/05/11              118.53            1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1777.95                0.00              500.00             100.00             364.95                0.00              -85.78 879.17 898.78
152 POLLET ACILEGNA OROZCO MUÑOZ ASINT AUX 16/06/11              153.57            1689.27                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1689.27                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -103.37 -103.37 1792.64
153 ANA CARINA OLIVO CAPISTRAN BIEN ENFER 17/11/11              128.62            1929.30                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1929.30                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -76.10 -76.10 2005.40
154 IRILIAN DE LOS ANGELLAZARO OLAYO PATMU AUX 01/12/11              153.57            2149.98                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2149.98                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -58.68 -58.68 2208.66
155 SAMUEL MARBAN CORTES OBPUB PE 30/11/11              118.53            1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1777.95                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -85.78 -85.78 1863.73
157 JACQUELINE GARCIA TIJERA TURIS AUX 30/01/12              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60
158 BEATRIZ ARROYO TAPIA INSMU AUX 05/03/12              112.35            1685.25                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 1685.25                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00            -103.63 -103.63 1788.88
159 MARIO EFREN GOMEZ FLORES OFMAY AUX 16/03/12              153.57            2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00 2303.55                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00                0.00              -28.05 -28.05 2331.60

171381.66 160732.78

CLAUDIO SOTELO LOPEZ COORDINADOR 15 $180.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 -$44.32 $2,744.32

FRANCISCO ADOLFO SALGADO GARCIA
AYUDANTE
ALBAÑIL 15 $106.05 $1,590.75 $1,590.75 -$109.91 $1,700.66

GREGORIO OLVERA RIOS
AYUDANTE
ALBAÑIL 15 $106.05 $1,590.75 $1,590.75 -$109.91 $1,700.66


